MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR
TGEA 15.11.2025

Fecha Listado: 15/11/2025
Hora Listado: 16:52:37

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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14
15
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23

28

31

35

38

44

51

53

56
57

FERRER MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANG
DOMECQ MARTI, BRUNO

DIEZ SOLA, ANDRES

SERRA DIEZ, GONZALO
GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, CRISTIN
DIEZ VELAZQUEZ, RUBEN

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LI
MU¥OZ BELTRAN,MARIA JESUS
GUTIERREZ ALONSO, RAUL
FERNANDEZ DE PINEDO ELVIRA,
LLANEZA MARTIN ARTURO
MOURELO NOVO, YAGO

IBANEZ PELLICER, KIKE
SATRUSTEGUI HIGUERO, SANTIA
TOMAS ALVAREZ, DAVID
ARANDA SPIRITO, MARTIN

LAGO ALVAREZ, ENZO

MARTIN CAMPOS, ALFONSO
SANCHEZ-HORNEROS CALDERON,
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO
GARCIA-LOMAS TABOADA, ANTON
TRAPERO PUADO, JAIME
GONZALEZ-ALLER DEL CASTILLO
BARRANCO MORATAL, JOAQUIN
RODRIGO LAVILLA, JESUS
TORRES SAN JOSE , FERNANDO
LAGO OCHOA, JOSE

DA SILVA BASILIO, MARCIO
TORRES SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, AL
AJURIA MANSO DE ZUNIGA, ALB
ACEDO-RICO GIL-RODRIGO, G
ROMAIN MEUNIER

CABRIA PUENTE, JAVIER

GIESEN CANOVAS, ALEJANDRO
ZUBIA ROBLEDANO, JAVIER
VILLEGAS MARTIN, VICTOR

CLUB

FEDERACION VALE
RCG VISTA HERMO
GUADALAJARA
PINEDA

PUERTA HIERRO
GUADALAJARA
GOLF GETAFE
FEDERACION MADR
COSTA BALLENA
IZKI

SOMONTES

LA CORUNA
CENTRO NACIONAL
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
BARBERAN COLLAR
LA HERRERIA

LAS REJAS

LA HERRERIA
C.T.G.

VILLA DE MADRID
OLI HINOJOSA

LAS REJAS
JARAMA RACE
FEDERACION MADR
BARBERAN COLLAR
LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION MADR
LARRABEA
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO NESTARES
ATALAYA PARK

LA DEHESA

LOS LAGOS

SANCHEZ-HORNEROS SAN MARTIN FEDERACION MADR

CROS MONTALBAN, DAVID
BONILLA GONZALEZ, JAVIER
GONZALEZ LUQUE, ALBERTO
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO
BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE
MARTIN JAIME, RODRIGO
BARRONDO MARTIN, IKER
YBANEZ RUBIO, JAVIER
SANCHEZ TORAN, GONZALO
PELLEGRINI GARCIA , CECILIA
SANCHEZ-CERVERA GARCIA, EDU
AMBELEZ DIEZ, RICARDO
RAMOS DEL OLMO, GREGORIO
VILLOLDO GIMENEZ, DANIEL
MARTINEZ MOTILVA, JESUS
CALBACHO ROBLES, JAVIER
CALDERON FIGUEROA, CESAR
ARIAS ECHEVERRIA, GONZALO
PEREZ MATEOS, JAVIER

OLI HINOJOSA
GOLF PARK

PAL NEGRALEJO
SIERRA NORTE

LA PENUELA
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
CAMPO DE TIRO
VILLA DE MADRID
OLI HINOJOSA
SANTANDER
RSHECC
CASTIELLO

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION NAVA
OLI HINOJOSA

EL ROMPIDO
PUERTA HIERRO
GOLF PARK

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

0,3

8,4

5,9

6,3

3,2

3,6

3,3

13,2
22,0
13,1
11,8
8,3

3,1

5.2

19,0
15,0
12,9
11,4
15,6
15,3
14,1
13,4
27,9
23,5
21,1
13,4
10,9
20,0
14,2
12,7
19,7
18,9
19,3
16,9
21,8
17,8
15,4
36,0
36,0
21,8
20,2
17,0
15,0
29,1
27,2
22,4
21,5
17,6
17,8
21,4
36,0
26,0
24,1
22,3
22,1
27,9
28,6
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MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR
TGEA 15.11.2025

Fecha Listado: 15/11/2025
Hora Listado: 16:52:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

61

71

75

78

80
81
82

86
87
88

MARTINEZ ALANDES, CARLOS
LINARES GOMEZ, ANGEL

CLUB

FEDERACION MADR
REAL EL CANDADO

COELLO DE PORTUGAL MAGALLON RCGLAS ROZAS

ARIAS MATEACHE, GONZALO
CANOVAS CAMPOS, ADRIAN
MARQUES TUNON, PELAYO
NUERO ARISTIZABAL, JORGE
DIAZ DELGADO, MANUEL

ROGEL JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ CANADA, FRANCISCO
HUERTAS MONDEJAR, JUAN PEPE
PAJARES LEO, CARLOS

JAY HITE, MICHAEL

ALDAY VITORICA, JON-EDER
OTERO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOREDA MORENO, JOSE CARLOS
DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ, GONZALO
HERMOSO NUNEZ, UNAI

GRAHAM, LOUIS

ALONSO BUELTA, AGUSTIN
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL
OTERO ROMANI, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ-MORENO ALVAREZ, IGN
REBOLLO SEGURA, JOSE TOMAS
VILLOLDO MAZO , PEDRO
MARQUES ALONSO, JUAN MANUEL
MOYA COLORADO, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, ISABEL
CAMPANO SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO
MIRELES PEREZ, MAURY MAYERL
VARELA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
BOSCHETTO COLOMBERO , ADRIA
GARCIA SOISA, JOSE MARIA
ELEJABEITIA AMADOR, GONZALO
DE LA ROSA VILLALBA, ALVARO

PUERTA HIERRO
OLI HINOJOSA
C.T.G.

GOLF PARK

R. NOVO SANCTI
GOLF PARK
RETAMARES
FEDERACION MADR
MONTEALVAR

LAS REJAS

C.T.G.

NEW CLUB CABANI
OLI HINOJOSA

OLI HINOJOSA

PAL NEGRALEJO
OLI HINOJOSA
GOLF PARK

C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
SOMONTESMOON
ARRUZAFA GOLF
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.
SOMONTESMOON
PUERTA HIERRO
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION BALE
EL ESTUDIANTE
GOLF GETAFE
GUADIANA

LA HERRERIA
PUERTA HIERRO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

26,0
21,7
11,4
36,0
36,0
20,2
34,0
27,2
24,5
23,8
22,6
22,7
21,8
36,1
30,5
27,3
24,5
294
23,0
23,6
22,3
20,2
37,6
36,0
31,0
34,0
32,9
26,2
27,5
37,4
36,0
38,0
19,5
18,3
13,0
2,4
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